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Oakdale Boys Volleyball Schedule 2025  
 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart 
Wed. 2/19/25 Foundation: Beyer Oakdale 6:00 p.m.  
Fri. 2/21/25 Scrimmage: Waterford Oakdale 4:00/5:00 p.m.  

Tues. 2/25/25 Ripon Ripon 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Thurs. 2/26/25 Big Valley Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Fri. 2/28/25 Riverbank Riverbank 6:00 p.m.  
Sat. 3/1/25 Orestimba Tourney (V) Los Banos TBD  

Tues. 3/4/25 Livingston Livingston 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Wed. 3/5/25 Enochs Modesto 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Thurs. 3/6/25 Pacheco Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Mon. 3/10/25 Atwater Atwater 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Fri. 3/14/25 Lodi Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Fri. 3/21/25 Tracy Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Sat. 3/22/25 Stockton Tourney (JV) Stockton TBD  

Thurs. 3/27/25 Escalon Escalon 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Sat. 3/29/25 Stockton Tourney (V) Stockton TBD  
Fri. 4/11/25 Modesto Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

 

 
VALLEY OAK LEAGUE 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart 
Wed. 3/12/25 Patterson Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Mon. 3/17/25 Mountain House Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Wed. 3/19/25 East Union Manteca 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Mon. 3/24/25 Sierra Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Wed. 3/26/25 Central Catholic (V) Modesto 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Mon. 3/31/25 Manteca Manteca 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Fri. 4/4/25 Patterson Patterson 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

Mon. 4/7/25 Mountain House Mountain House 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Wed. 4/9/25 East Union Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Wed. 4/14/25 Sierra Manteca 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Mon. 4/16/25 Central Catholic Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  
Wed. 4/23/25 Manteca Oakdale 5:00/6:00 p.m.  

 4/28-5/2 Playoffs TBD TBD  
 
*BOLD denotes home games. 
 

Varsity Coach: Kelly Nasrawi JV Coach: TBD Frosh/Soph Coach: n/a 
    Varsity Assistant: Lucas Ryan  

 
Athletic Director: Dave Bacigalupi (209) 848 – 7144    Mascot: Mustangs 
Principal: Mike Moore      Colors: Red & Gold 
 

Oakdale Boys Volleyball Website: TBD 
Follow us on IG  @ TBD 


